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Section V Modified Invitational - 1/28/2023

Pinnacle Athletic Campus

Meet Program

Event  1 Boys 55 Meter Hurdles

YrName   SchoolLane Seed Time

Section   1 of  9   Finals

BATV  8Ohlson, Grady1

OLYM  8Cheng, Benson3

MCQ  7Sengenberger, John5

Section   2 of  9   Finals

MWHT  7Cerino, Nicholas1

EROC  8Wright, Corbin3

MWHT  8Earl, Hunter5

BATV  7Moore, Grady7

Section   3 of  9   Finals

SODU  7Cusworth, Logan1

EROC  7LaFontaine, Hudson3

PMAC  7Jackson, Xander5

WTHO  7English, Elijah7

Section   4 of  9   Finals

MCQ  7Laudisi, Michael1

BATH  8Fleming, Colton3

REDC  8Denisi, Noah5

NEWA  7Murray, Jahsiya7

Section   5 of  9   Finals

OLYM  7Davis, Michael1

EROC  7Rountree, Joseph3

SODU  8Bain, Khamani5

MCQ  7Clementi, Dennis7

Section   6 of  9   Finals

BATV  7Halpin, Finn1

EROC  7Kieffer, Nolan3

WTHO  8Coonelly, Tucker5

OLYM  8Nguyen, Kenneth7

Section   7 of  9   Finals

EIR  8Omer, Majjid1

OLYM  7Do, Brandon3

WTHO  8Karol, Matthew5

BATV  8Reeves, Jamere7

Section   8 of  9   Finals

SODU  8Smith, Wyatt1

EIR  8Carey, Cassius3

NEWA  8George, Nathan5

REDC  8Lorenz, Cooper7

Section   9 of  9   Finals

EIR  8Conley, Jaden1

OLYM  8Perry, Jason3

EIR  8Tubbs, Michael5

PMAC  7Hooper, Joshua7

Event  2 Girls 55 Meter Hurdles

YrName   SchoolLane Seed Time

Section   1 of  7   Finals

LYON  7Brown, Serenity1

BK  8Maher, Fiona3

Section   2 of  7   Finals

REDJ  7Gonzalez, Izabelle1

LERO  7Kepple, Alayna3

REDJ  7Eagley, Hannah5

Section   3 of  7   Finals

BK  7Collins, Gywneth1

LERO  8Bodine, Abigail3

BATV  8Beal, Phoebe5

REDJ  7Piermarini, Sophia7

Section   4 of  7   Finals

WTHO  7Nonkes, Lillian1

OLYM  7Carrasquillo, Lianis3

BATH  7Walden, Kenadee5

EROC  7Figueroa, Jei' Lahni7

Section   5 of  7   Finals

REDC  8Allen, Gracie1

WTHO  7Lippa, Seraphina3

BATV  8Higgins, Jenna5

BK  7Lyle, Lucy7

Section   6 of  7   Finals

OLYM  8Pastrana, Isabella1

REDC  8Palermo, Ella3

WTHO  7Burrows, Mary5

BATV  8Rapone, Madelyne7

Section   7 of  7   Finals

REDC  8Huntington, Ava1

EIR  8Groell, Zariah3

LERO  8Leach, Ella5

BATV  7Gardner, Dymon7

Event  3 Boys 55 Meter Dash

YrName   SchoolLane Seed Time

Section   1 of  16   Finals

UPRP  7Jones, Tah'jai3

UPRP  8Williams, Avant4

WSHR  7Davis, Miles5

EIR  8Walczak, Nicholas6

Section   2 of  16   Finals

UPRP  8Rosado, Geanmichael1

UPRP  8Davis, Kresean2

UPRP  8Stafford, Jayden3

EIR  8Haywood-Nunez, Sebastian4

UPRP  8Radar, Merizel5

AQ  7Passafiume, Marc6

UPRP  7Waters, Deron7

UPRP  8Rosado, Geriel8

Section   3 of  16   Finals

EROC  9Pyfrom, Dylan1

AVOC  8Hernandez, Nick2

OA-E  8Pangrazio, Landon3

BK  7Giannettino, JosephSantino4

SSEN  8Lisk, Ethan5

OA-E  7Coulson, Taven6

BATV  7Beach, Ashton7

UPRP  8Davis, Bryce8

Section   4 of  16   Finals

OA-E  7Puls, Nathan1

OA-E  7Martinez, Angelo2

HORN  7Norton, Dakota3

OLYM  7Taylor, Trey4

OA-E  7Howard, Liam5

REDJ  8Stratton, Matt6

WTHO  7Kopinski, Evan7

MCQ  7Gazalli, Abdulrahman8

Section   5 of  16   Finals

OA-E  7DelPriore, Dominic1

REDJ  8Lawton, Colin2

WTHO  8Parthenais *, Joseph3

WSHR  7Belair, Michael4

MWHT  8Earl, Hunter5

BATV  8Gibson, Tyreek6

BK  7Sak, Thomas7

SSEN  7Vancleef, Camden8

Section   6 of  16   Finals

HORN  7Matt, Keegan1

SSEN  7Cooper, Eli2

HONC  7Asquino, Jackson3

NEWA  8Mallard, Majestic4

OLYM  8Lehman, Justin5

WTHO  8Smith, James6

EROC  7Woodward, Colin7

EROC  7LaFontaine, Hudson8

Section   7 of  16   Finals

WTHO  7Burchell, Wyatt1

EIR  8Omer, Majjid2

SODU  7Chrisley, Michael3

EIR  7Marvin, Nathan4

MWHT  7Cerino, Nicholas5

LYON  7Ohlrich, Maxton6

EIR  8Carey, Cassius7

WSHR  8Nemeth, Austin8

Section   8 of  16   Finals

LERO  7Ludwig, Ian1

PMAC  7Boesel, Patrick2

WTHO  7Avery, Willem3

WSHR  8Gamble, Colton4

WSHR  7Marcel, Owen5

WTHO  7English, Elijah6

WSHR  7Hilfiker, Sam7

BATV  7DeVay, Lucas8

Section   9 of  16   Finals

BK  7Cole, Ethan1

REDC  7Huntington, Harrow2

EIR  8Robins, Sebastian3

NEWA  8Garcia, Naveer4

PMAC  7Goddard, Caillou5

OLYM  8Cheng, Benson6

EROC  8Firlit, Jacob7

WAYN  8Vaccaro, Richard8
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Section V Modified Invitational - 1/28/2023

Pinnacle Athletic Campus

Meet Program

Section   10 of  16  (Event  3 Boys 55 Meter Dash)

REDC  8Camacho, Noah1

BATV  7Buchholz, Champ2

WTHO  8Oldfield, Ethan3

EROC  7Johncox, Noah4

WSHR  7Awad, Salim5

OLYM  7Grell, Ethan6

MWHT  7West, Colton7

MARI  8Ames, Liam8

Section   11 of  16   Finals

BK  7Joyce, Johnny1

SSEN  7Mosher, James2

LYON  7Stewart, Liam3

REDC  8Ryan, Tye4

WSHR  7Baldeck, Jeremiah5

PMAC  7Bliss, Colton6

MCQ  7Weins, Fletcher7

EROC  7Rountree, Joseph8

Section   12 of  16   Finals

WSHR  7Domenica, Johnny1

EIR  8Green, Kingston2

LYON  7Arevalo, Jace3

REDC  7Bench, Brayden4

LYON  7VanAuken, Garrett5

SODU  8Kendt, Leium6

MCQ  7Smith, Jack7

OLYM  8Nguyen, Kenneth8

Section   13 of  16   Finals

WSHR  8Rumph, Jalen1

REDC  8Stanton, Peyton2

WSHR  7Gresock, Ryan3

WSHR  7Bashir, Ehsan4

NEWA  8Young, Lucas5

WTHO  8Maura Del Valle, Samuel6

OLYM  7Davis, Michael7

WTHO  7Shaw, Adam8

Section   14 of  16   Finals

MYND  7Soto, Joseph1

REDJ  7Huber, Tyler2

WSHR  7Ockrin, Gabriel3

WTHO  7Goodridge, DaYu4

NEWA  8Coons, Nicholas5

NEWA  7Murray, Jahsiya6

EIR  8Flannery, Liam7

NEWA  8Kesecker, William8

Section   15 of  16   Finals

REDJ  7Wetherbee, Barrett1

OLYM  8Smith, Terry2

LERO  8Benware, Eli3

LYON  7Spahn, Cole4

WTHO  7White-Scuderi, Liam5

NEWA  7Samoca, Victor6

NEWA  8Walters, Haidyn7

LYON  7Keith, Nick8

Section   16 of  16   Finals

WTHO  8Barrie, Mohammed1

AQ  8Levans III, Thomas2

SODU  8Corwin, Austin3

EIR  8Halmond, Myles4

OLYM  8Perry, Jason5

EIR  8Dipasquale, Jeremiah6

WSHR  8Thompson, Jaden7

LYON  8Berry, Tytrevion8

Event  4 Girls 55 Meter Dash

YrName   SchoolLane Seed Time

Section   1 of  10   Finals

HONC  9Serrano, Maya3

LYON  7Brown, Serenity4

REDJ  7Devlin, Raimi5

EIR  7Pollot, Avieeana6

Section   2 of  10   Finals

WSHR  8Thorton, Cherish1

PMAC  7Montgomery, Savannah2

AHSC  8Johnson, Zah'kya3

OLYM  7Junious, Trinity4

BATV  7Magoffin, Breeanna5

BK  7Etzkorn, Kathryn6

REDJ  7Gonzalez, Izabelle7

HONC  8Hoppough, Audi8

Section   3 of  10   Finals

OLYM  7Mederos, Kayla1

WTHO  8Kimmel, Elissa2

LYON  7Peters, Alyana3

LERO  7Jaszko, Ava4

PMAC  8Cole, Sydney5

LYON  7Bell, Natalie6

WSHR  8Spallacci, Mia7

BATV  7Burger, Ashleigh8

Section   4 of  10   Finals

BATV  7Devos, Maddison1

AQ  7Pannel, Ayari2

OLYM  7Awar, Gi3

BK  7Shiner, Sarah4

WSHR  8Wills, Keira5

MYND  7Sawtelle, Rielle6

BATV  7Benstead, Kelsie7

BATV  8Bartz, Maddison8

Section   5 of  10   Finals

REDJ  7Piermarini, Sophia1

OLYM  8Yoder, Abby2

MYND  7Jennings, Emily3

OLYM  7Kaiser, Maya4

LYON  7McIntyre, Brooklyn5

MYND  7Cruz, Markana6

OLYM  7McKenzie, Savannah7

OLYM  7Carrasquillo, Lianis8

Section   6 of  10   Finals

REDJ  7Eagley, Hannah1

WTHO  8Valente, Isabella2

WTHO  8Gorevski, Evangeline3

EROC  7Spraggins, Bryanna4

EIR  8Manning, Akasha5

BATV  7Smith, Annabelle6

PMAC  8Leszyk, Sarah7

BATV  7Childs, Leah8

Section   7 of  10   Finals

OLYM  8Santiago, Giannah1

SODU  7Davis, Kimya2

EIR  8Groell, Zariah3

LERO  7Duyssen, Miranda4

LERO  7Jones, Lyla5

EIR  8Osbourne, Sanique6

OLYM  8Li, Faith7

MER  7Feldman, Olivia8

Section   8 of  10   Finals

PMAC  8Graham, Zooey1

REDC  8Huntington, Ava2

OLYM  8Rush, Brianna3

SODU  7Grady, Theo4

EROC  7Gano, Demi5

WAYN  8Nuwer, Gabriella6

MWHT  8Wolf, Ryleigh7

AQ  7Napolitano, Analise8

Section   9 of  10   Finals

HORN  7Berry, Mallory1

HORN  7Thompson, Delainey2

PMAC  7Hayes, Giana3

OLYM  7Ross, Nadia4

SODU  8Cromartie, Malia5

WSHR  7Murphy, Molly6

LYON  8Clack, Kree7

LERO  7Bunch, Camryn8

Section   10 of  10   Finals

REDC  8Deferio, Mya1

WTHO  8Meeks, Kamia2

WTHO  8Sharp, Brooke3

AQ  8Green, Ambriel4

AQ  8Finch, Neriah5

LYON  8Butchino, Kaylee6

WSHR  8Yonker, Brianna7

AQ  8Gillis, Heather8
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Section V Modified Invitational - 1/28/2023

Pinnacle Athletic Campus

Meet Program

Event  5 Boys 1000 Meter Run

YrName   SchoolLane Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals

REDJ  8McWilliams, Daniel1

WTHO  7Heller, Jack2

WTHO  7Luciano, Dante3

BATV  8Ohlson, Grady4

MCQ  7Paladino, Colton5

BK  8Murphy, Daniel6

BATV  7Grillo, Benjamin7

REDJ  8Poinan, Lonnie8

OA-E  8Gehlert, Jake9

NEWA  8VanHalle, Alan10

OA-E  8Pritchett, Ethan11

Section   2 of  2   Finals

SODU  8Dutko, Daryl1

SODU  8Hall, Jacob2

MCQ  7Camarella, Dominic3

MCQ  8Coon, Colby4

BATV  7Bellamy, Mason5

BATV  8Kinsey, Nate6

BATH  7Strassburg, Aydan7

BATH  7Pragle, Cade8

WSHR  8Ludington, Matthew9

LERO  7Nole, Carter10

MARI  8Gonzalez, Ricardo11

Event  6 Girls 1000 Meter Run

YrName   SchoolLane Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals

WTHO  7Miner, Scarlett1

SODU  8Buchwald, Lia2

REDC  8Allen, Gracie3

SODU  8Martinez, Jenna4

Event  7 Boys 300 Meter Run

YrName   SchoolLane Seed Time

Section   1 of  15   Finals

UPRP  8Rosado, Geriel1

UPRP  8Rosado, Geanmichael2

UPRP  8Williams, Avant3

BATV  7Cecere, Zachary4

UPRP  7Jones, Tah'jai5

UPRP  8Davis, Bryce6

WSHR  7Davis, Miles7

AQ  7Hall, Matthew8

Section   2 of  15   Finals

HONC  7Asquino, Jackson1

LYON  7Keith, Nick2

PMAC  7Hooper, Joshua3

AQ  7Hodge, Marcus4

AQ  7Passafiume, Matteo5

UPRP  8Radar, Merizel6

Section   3 of  15   Finals

HORN  7Norton, Dakota1

MCQ  7Dougherty, Aiden2

LYON  7VanAuken, Garrett3

EIR  8Conklin, Chance4

SSEN  7Hardwick, Landon5

OLYM  7Grell, Ethan6

Section   4 of  15   Finals

AQ  7O'Connor, Rowan1

WTHO  7Burchell, Wyatt2

MCQ  7Mendola, Marek3

BATH  8Mascherino, Ryan4

WSHR  7Marcel, Owen5

MCQ  7Paladino, Colton6

Section   5 of  15   Finals

WSHR  7Domenica, Johnny1

MCQ  8Cilento, Coby2

PMAC  7Jackson, Xander3

EIR  8Flannery, Liam4

WSHR  8Nemeth, Austin5

LERO  7Geitner, Benjamin6

Section   6 of  15   Finals

PMAC  7Boesel, Patrick1

REDC  7Bench, Brayden2

WSHR  7Ockrin, Gabriel3

WSHR  7Bashir, Ehsan4

WSHR  7Baldeck, Jeremiah5

WSHR  7Gresock, Ryan6

Section   7 of  15   Finals

SODU  7Cusworth, Logan1

WSHR  7Chase, Carter2

WSHR  8Columbo, Daniel3

WAYN  7Davis, Tyler4

WAYN  8Arliss, George5

BATV  7Buchholz, Champ6

Section   8 of  15   Finals

MCQ  7Baird, Andrew1

EROC  8Wright, Corbin2

PMAC  7Bliss, Colton3

HONC  8Manchochi, Hunter4

SSEN  7Williamson, Jacob5

REDC  8Denisi, Noah6

Section   9 of  15   Finals

NEWA  8Garcia, Naveer1

MARI  8Hendricks, Noah2

WAYN  8Rizzo, Giovanni3

REDC  8Rupert, Evan4

MYND  7Soto, Joseph5

REDC  8Ryan, Tye6

Section   10 of  15   Finals

BATV  8Carter, E'Nhazje1

MWHT  7West, Colton2

PMAC  7Goddard, Caillou3

LYON  7Arevalo, Jace4

AQ  7Passafiume, Marc5

EROC  7Parr, Thierry6

Section   11 of  15   Finals

WTHO  7Shaw, Adam1

BATV  8Bazan, Enrique2

REDC  8Stanton, Peyton3

LYON  7Ohlrich, Maxton4

WTHO  8Karol, Matthew5

LERO  8Fox, Patrick6

Section   12 of  15   Finals

NEWA  8Young, Lucas1

LYON  7Spahn, Cole2

MCQ  7Silverman, Nathaniel3

WTHO  8Coonelly, Tucker4

NEWA  7Samoca, Victor5

Section   13 of  15   Finals

AQ  8Collins, Jessiah1

SODU  8Sawyer, Jasiah2

REDC  8Essig, Eli3

MCQ  7Zicari, John4

REDJ  7Huber, Tyler5

Section   14 of  15   Finals

REDJ  7Wetherbee, Barrett1

AHSC  8Perez-Gurgel, Jovani2

SODU  8Allen, Jacob3

AQ  7Vasquez, James4

AHSC  8Henry, Tyrese5

Section   15 of  15   Finals

SODU  8Corwin, Austin1

AQ  8Young, Santino2

LYON  8Berry, Tytrevion3

OA-E  8Lyons, Noah4

BATV  8Tryon, Trey5

Event  8 Girls 300 Meter Run

YrName   SchoolLane Seed Time

Section   1 of  8   Finals

BATV  7Magoffin, Breeanna1

BATV  7Burger, Ashleigh2

LYON  7McIntyre, Brooklyn3

LYON  7Bell, Natalie4

BATV  7Harris, Emma-Lei5

WTHO  8Gorevski, Evangeline6

WTHO  7Nonkes, Lillian7

Section   2 of  8   Finals

EROC  7Scahill, Ava1

WTHO  8Fitzwater, Addison2

BATV  7Childs, Leah3

BATV  7Clapp, Madelyn4

BATV  7Benstead, Kelsie5

BATV  8Bartz, Maddison6

BATV  7Devos, Maddison7
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Section V Modified Invitational - 1/28/2023

Pinnacle Athletic Campus

Meet Program

Section   3 of  8  (Event  8 Girls 300 Meter Run)

BATH  8Scotchmer, Lilliana1

HORN  7Berry, Molly2

LERO  7Duyssen, Miranda3

LYON  7Peters, Alyana4

BATV  8Cossitt, Eliana5

MYND  7Cruz, Markana6

HORN  8Shaw, Catherinia7

Section   4 of  8   Finals

MYND  7Jennings, Emily1

LYON  8Clack, Kree2

LYON  8Butchino, Kaylee3

BATH  7Cary, Tegan4

PMAC  8Leszyk, Sarah5

AVOC  8Edwards, Coryn6

Section   5 of  8   Finals

WTHO  7Burrows, Mary1

MER  7Feldman, Olivia2

LERO  7Walters, Allyson3

WAYN  8Nuwer, Gabriella4

WSHR  7Murphy, Molly5

MER  8Walls, MacKenzie6

Section   6 of  8   Finals

LERO  8Bodine, Abigail1

REDC  8Warrick, Madelyn2

EROC  7Spraggins, Bryanna3

BATH  7Sebastian, Kaley4

LERO  8Garner, Sadie5

Section   7 of  8   Finals

SODU  8Cromartie, Malia1

BATV  8Gahagan, Meg2

MWHT  8Wolf, Ryleigh3

EROC  7Gano, Demi4

WSHR  8Brown, Savannah5

Section   8 of  8   Finals

SODU  7Zabelny, Lennon1

AQ  7Stephens, Amira2

WSHR  8Francis, Addison3

WSHR  8Schroeder, Rebecca4

LERO  8Leach, Ella5

Event  9 Boys 1600 Meter Run

YrName   SchoolLane Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals

WTHO  8Heaphy, Parker1

MCQ  8Bogdan, Jeb2

PMAC  8McManus, Liam3

WTHO  8Palermo, Chase4

REDC  7Peters, Brian5

SODU  7Xu, Zhi6

MCQ  8Mayeu, Mathew7

EIR  7Williamson, Jacob8

MCQ  7Thomas, Nicholas9

MCQ  7Wardell, Tyler10

MCQ  7Levchuk, Nicholas11

AVOC  8Ritenour, Shane12

BATH  7Learn, Logan13

BK  7Budi, Tomas14

MCQ  7Buscemi, Alex15

Event  10 Girls 1500 Meter Run

YrName   SchoolLane Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals

WAYN  7Burry, Olivia1

WTHO  8Shenoy, Malia2

LERO  8Blake, Violet3

BATH  8Hawley, Natocia4

BATH  7Love, Wendy5

BATH  8Warner, Lateshia6

BATH  8Elliott, Danielle7

Event  11 Boys 600 Meter Run

YrName   SchoolLane Seed Time

Section   1 of  5   Finals

UPRP  7Waters, Deron1

SODU  7Harper, Brendan2

MCQ  7Dougherty, Aiden3

AQ  7Passafiume, Matteo4

MCQ  7Mendola, Marek5

AQ  7Hall, Matthew6

AQ  7O'Connor, Rowan7

UPRP  8Stafford, Jayden8

Section   2 of  5   Finals

WSHR  7Chase, Carter1

WAYN  8Arliss, George2

BATV  7DeVay, Lucas3

WSHR  8Ludington, Matthew4

WTHO  7Oldfield, Aiden5

BATV  7Moore, Grady6

MCQ  8Cilento, Coby7

AQ  7Hodge, Marcus8

Section   3 of  5   Finals

BATV  7Cecere, Zachary1

WAYN  7Davis, Tyler2

EROC  7Parr, Thierry3

REDC  8Lorenz, Cooper4

OLYM  8Helfer, Matthew5

AHSC  8Henry, Tyrese6

OA-E  8Lyons, Noah7

WSHR  8Columbo, Daniel8

Section   4 of  5   Finals

BATV  8Kinsey, Nate1

MARI  8Gonzalez, Ricardo2

WTHO  8Oldfield, Ethan3

BATV  7Halpin, Finn4

BATV  8Carter, E'Nhazje5

REDC  8Rupert, Evan6

MCQ  7Cairns, Sam7

WAYN  8Rizzo, Giovanni8

Section   5 of  5   Finals

SODU  8Hall, Jacob2

SODU  8Smith, Wyatt3

SODU  8Dutko, Daryl4

AHSC  8Perez-Gurgel, Jovani5

MCQ  8Coon, Colby6

MCQ  7Camarella, Dominic7

Event  12 Girls 600 Meter Run

YrName   SchoolLane Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals

PMAC  8Cole, Sydney1

BATV  8Cossitt, Eliana2

BK  7Sigler, Fiona3

BATV  8Moore, Emma4

BATV  8Gahagan, Meg5

BATV  7Clapp, Madelyn6

EROC  7Scahill, Ava7

PMAC  7Montgomery, Savannah8

Section   2 of  2   Finals

REDC  8Keefe, Bethanie1

SODU  8Buchwald, Lia2

BATH  7Sebastian, Kacey3

SODU  7Zabelny, Lennon4

LERO  8Garner, Sadie5

BATV  8Higgins, Jenna6

PMAC  8Graham, Zooey7

PMAC  7Hayes, Giana8
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Event  13 Boys 4x200 Meter Relay

 Team RelayLane Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals

BATH1

1) Fleming, Colton 8 Mascherino, Ryan 8
Pragle, Cade 7 Strassburg, Aydan 7

WSHR2

1) Thompson, Jaden 8 Rumph, Jalen 8
Hilfiker, Sam 7 Awad, Salim 7

BK3

1) Murphy, Daniel 8 Joyce, Johnny 7
Sak, Thomas 7 Cole, Ethan 7

EROC4

1) Wright, Corbin 8 Parr, Thierry 7
McGarvey, Patrick 7 Woodward, Colin 7

BATV5

1) Bazan, Enrique 8 Bellamy, Mason 7
Reeves, Jamere 8 Tryon, Trey 8

Section   2 of  2   Finals

OLYM1

1) Do, Brandon 7 Smith, Terry 8
Helfer, Matthew 8 Lamberty, Jeremiah 8

SODU2

1) Allen, Jacob 8 Bain, Khamani 8
Kendt, Leium 8 Sawyer, Jasiah 8

AQ3

1) Vasquez, James 7 Young, Santino 8
Levans III, Thomas 8 Collins, Jessiah 8

EIR4

1) Halmond, Myles 8 Tubbs, Michael 8
Dipasquale, Jeremiah 8 Conley, Jaden 8

WTHO5

1) Goodridge, DaYu 7 Barrie, Mohammed 8
Maura Del Valle, Samuel 8 White-Scuderi, Liam 7

MCQ6

1) Peco, Tristian 8 Smith, Jack 7
Weins, Fletcher 7 Silverman, Nathaniel 7

Event  14 Girls 4x200 Meter Relay

 Team RelayLane Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals

BATH1

1) Sebastian, Kaley 7 Cary, Tegan 7
Scotchmer, Lilliana 8 Sebastian, Kacey 7

BK2

1) Lyle, Lucy 7 Etzkorn, Kathryn 7
Sigler, Fiona 7 Collins, Gywneth 7

OLYM3

1) Pastrana, Isabella 8 Paulk, Christina 8
Ross, Nadia 7 Rush, Brianna 8

BATV4

1) Beal, Phoebe 8 Rapone, Madelyne 8
Smith, Annabelle 7 Gardner, Dymon 7

Section   2 of  2   Finals

WTHO1

1) Meeks, Kamia 8 Lippa, Seraphina 7
Fitzwater, Kaylee 8 Sharp, Brooke 8

AQ2

1) Stephens, Amira 7 Napolitano, Analise 7
Green, Ambriel 8 Gillis, Heather 8

SODU3

1) Grady, Theo 7 Davis, Kimya 7
Martinez, Jenna 8 Creason, Daphne 7

WSHR4

1) Schroeder, Rebecca 8 Yonker, Brianna 8
Francis, Addison 8 Brown, Savannah 8

HORN5

1) Berry, Mallory 7 Shaw, Catherinia 8
Berry, Molly 7 Thompson, Delainey 7

Event  15 Girls Shot Put

YrName   SchoolPos Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  2   Finals

SODU  8Wilcher, Shacoya1

MYND  7Sawtelle, Rielle2

SODU  7Trejo, Karla3

REDJ  7Devlin, Raimi4

HONC  9Serrano, Maya5

OLYM  7Mederos, Kayla6

OLYM  7Awar, Gi7

HONC  8Hoppough, Audi8

OLYM  8Krenzer, Caylee9

OLYM  7Junious, Trinity10

OLYM  8Santiago, Giannah11

WTHO  8Fitzwater, Addison12

WTHO  8Fitzwater, Kaylee13

Flight   2 of  2   Finals

EIR  8Manning, Akasha1

WTHO  8Valente, Isabella2

BATH  7Walden, Kenadee3

EIR  8Osbourne, Sanique4

AVOC  8Northrup, Makenzee5

BATV  8Moore, Emma6

BATH  8Young, Angelica7

BK  7Shiner, Sarah8

BATV  8Loranty, Paisley9

AVOC  8Edwards, Coryn10

LERO  7Jaszko, Ava11

BATV  7Harris, Emma-Lei12

AHSC  8Johnson, Zah'kya13

Event  16 Boys Shot Put

YrName   SchoolPos Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  4   Finals

UPRP  8P, Bryan1

UPRP  8Hendrickson, ZyMiere2

NEWA  8Mallard, Majestic3

UPRP  8Harvey, Micah4

SODU  7Harper, Brendan5

OLYM  7Taylor, Trey6

NEWA  8Carrithers, Shaquonn7

UPRP  8Brookins, Isiah8

UPRP  8Delgado, Gio9

WTHO  7Kopinski, Evan10

EROC  9Pyfrom, Dylan11

BK  7Budi, Tomas12

LYON  7Stewart, Liam13

BK  7Giannettino, JosephSantino14

Flight   2 of  4   Finals

EROC  7McGarvey, Patrick1

EROC  7Woodward, Colin2

MCQ  7Gazalli, Abdulrahman3

LERO  7Nole, Carter4

SSEN  7Hardwick, Landon5

LERO  7Ludwig, Ian6

REDJ  8Stratton, Matt7

OA-E  7DelPriore, Dominic8

BATV  7Beach, Ashton9

REDC  7Huntington, Harrow10

AVOC  8Hernandez, Nick11

SSEN  7Vancleef, Camden12

BATV  7Grillo, Benjamin13

EIR  8Walczak, Nicholas14

Flight   3 of  4   Finals

SSEN  7Cooper, Eli1

OLYM  8Lehman, Justin2

REDJ  8Lawton, Colin3

MCQ  7Cairns, Sam4

WSHR  8Lehman, Noah5

OA-E  7Puls, Nathan6

LERO  7Geitner, Benjamin7

MARI  8Ames, Liam8

MCQ  7Sengenberger, John9

MCQ  7Baird, Andrew10

HORN  7Matt, Keegan11

SSEN  8Lisk, Ethan12

EIR  8Robins, Sebastian13

NEWA  8Walters, Haidyn14



Yen Timing Service - Contractor License Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER  9:59 PM  1/26/2023  Page 6

Section V Modified Invitational - 1/28/2023

Pinnacle Athletic Campus

Meet Program

Flight   4 of  4  (Event  16 Boys Shot Put)

REDC  8Camacho, Noah1

MCQ  7Whelehan, Riordan2

OA-E  8Pangrazio, Landon3

WSHR  8Schrack, Jacob4

WTHO  8Smith, James5

BATV  8Gibson, Tyreek6

EROC  8Firlit, Jacob7

OLYM  8Lamberty, Jeremiah8

MCQ  7McDonough, Patrick9

OA-E  8Barrera, Christian10

OA-E  8Rendon, Dylan11

MCQ  7Zicari, John12

WAYN  8Vaccaro, Richard13

Event  17 Boys High Jump

YrName   SchoolPos Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals

NEWA  8George, Nathan1

REDJ  8Poinan, Lonnie2

HONC  8Manchochi, Hunter3

NEWA  8Kesecker, William4

EROC  7Johncox, Noah5

REDJ  8McWilliams, Daniel6

SSEN  7Williamson, Jacob7

SSEN  7Mosher, James8

MCQ  7Whelehan, Riordan9

MCQ  7Laudisi, Michael10

MARI  8Hendricks, Noah11

MCQ  8Peco, Tristian12

LERO  8Fox, Patrick13

MCQ  7McDonough, Patrick14

EROC  7Kieffer, Nolan15

REDC  8Essig, Eli16

LERO  8Benware, Eli17

NEWA  8Carrithers, Shaquonn18

NEWA  8Coons, Nicholas19

Event  18 Girls High Jump

YrName   SchoolPos Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals

SODU  7Creason, Daphne1

LERO  7Jones, Lyla2

EROC  7Figueroa, Jei' Lahni3

MER  8Walls, MacKenzie4

LERO  7Kepple, Alayna5

LERO  7Bunch, Camryn6

LERO  7Walters, Allyson7

LERO  8Blake, Violet8

REDC  8Palermo, Ella9

REDC  8Warrick, Madelyn10

OLYM  8Paulk, Christina11

REDC  8Deferio, Mya12


